35" SUPER MARATONINA MONTE DELLE 3 CROCI - KM 24

POS PETT ATLETA

1 B

2 4

3 3

4 7

5 13
6 117
7 192
8 171
9 134
10 2

11 12
12 8

13 83
14 15
15 100
16 63
17 17
18 179
19 85
20 70
21 144
22 136
23 189
24 98
25 151
26 56
27 91
28 175
29 27
30 125
31 185
32 44
33 74
34 164
35 172
36 37
37 173
38 158
39 35
40 75
41 161
42 115
43 16
44 109
45 146
46 68
47 138
48 71
49 102
50 50
51 20
52 64
53 57

MANTOVANI JACOPO
LUSUARDI FABIO
FERRETTI ROBERTO
MONTELAGHI SIMONE
CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE
PIACENTINI EMANUELE
BIANCHI ROBERTO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
GUALDI FAUSTO
XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
GALLINARI DANIEL
IANNELLI MARIO
SARTORI MICHELE
GARERI NICOLAS
RINALDI LORENZO
MAGGIO FRANCESCO
MASELLI MARCO
PREDIERI ANDREA
MATTIOLI MATTEO
MESSORA ANGELO
RUINI MASSIMO
GIACOPINI SIMONE
VENEZIA RAFFAELE
BOERI DARIO
TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
GUMIRATO LORENZO
GIBERTINI EUGENIO
PASSAMONTE DANIELE
PRAMPOLINI EMILIANO
BAROZZ| DAVIDE
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
FRANCIA MATTEO
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
BURSI DANTE
FRANCIA SIMONE
CARRETTI CRISTIAN
ALEOTTI LEONARDO
GIBERTI ALESSANDRO
DANTI RICCARDO
FARINI FEDERICO
GAZZOTTI DANTE
MARGINI FEDERICO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
CIGOLOTTI MAURO
CAMPANI FILIPPO
PRANDI GIOVANNI
CAVAZZA DANIELE
MARCHESINI LUCA
BONARETTI ROSSANO
FANTINI SIMONE
TALARICO LUCIANO
PANINI GIANCARLO
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Scandiano - 10/11/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M20..99

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1980 1 SM40

IT 2001 2 SM20
IT 2001 3 SM20
IT 1993 4  SM30
IT 1981 5  SM40
IT 1967 6 VMS5
IT 1973 7 VM50
IT 1973 8 VM50
IT 1971 9 VM50
IT 1994 10 SM30
IT 1987 11 SM35
IT 1986 12 SM35
IT 1992 13 SM30
IT 1981 14 SM40
IT 1983 15 SM40
IT 1982 16 SM40
IT 1985 17 SM35
IT 1969 18 VMS5
IT 1989 19 SM35
IT 1981 20 SM40
IT 1971 21 VM50
IT 1977 22 SM45
IT 1977 23 SM45
IT 1993 24 SM30
IT 1973 25 VM50
IT 1982 26 SM40
IT 1993 27 SM30
IT 1979 28 SM45
IT 1985 29 SM35
IT 1979 30 SM45
IT 1989 31 SM35
IT 1971 32 VM50
IT 1988 33 SM35
IT 1964 34 VM6O
IT 1971 35 VM50
IT 1992 36 SM30
IT 1993 37 SM30
IT 1971 38 VM50
IT 1978 39 SM45
IT 1975 40 SM45
IT 1968 41 VM55
IT 1966 42 VM55
IT 1970 43 VM50
IT 1978 44 SM45
IT 1969 45 VM55
IT 1988 46 SM35
IT 1966 47 VMS5
IT 1978 48 SM45
IT 1989 49 SM35
IT 1972 50 VM50
IT 1979 51 SM45
IT 1972 52 VM50
IT 1967 53 VM55
OEF0]
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COD

BO427
RE106
RE106
RE187
MO578
H080292
MOA475
H080312
H040224
H041354
RUNCARD
RE107

H080333
H080333
RUNCARD
RE187
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

H041255
H080500
PRO67
H080555
RE187
H080312
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080333
RUNCARD
H080416
RE514
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080379
H080338
MO459
H080293
H080292
RE128
H080389
H040626

H080379
MOA475
H041403
H080379
H080371

H041445

SOCIETA

FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D.
UISP NEW BIKE SSD AR.L.
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP U.C. ARCETANA ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

RISULTATO
01.24.31
01.26.24
01.27.14
01.30.52
01.34.01
01.34.52
01.35.54
01.36.44
01.36.47
01.37.13
01.37.33
01.39.26
01.39.45
01.40.15
01.40.27
01.40.27
01.42.04
01.43.44
01.45.26
01.45.43
01.47.25
01.48.48
01.49.10
01.50.18
01.50.57
01.52.07
01.52.54
01.52.55
01.53.44
01.53.57
01.54.57
01.55.02
01.55.03
01.55.18
01.55.42
01.55.47
01.56.23
01.56.30
01.56.51
01.56.55
01.57.00
01.57.04
01.57.37
01.58.05
01.58.06
01.58.08
01.58.15
01.58.21
01.58.30
01.58.58
01.59.12
02.00.28
02.00.30
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54 160 SERRA GIAN MATTEO IT 1970 54 VM50 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 02.00.49
55 176 GUATTERI GIULIANO IT 1990 55 SM30 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.00.58
56 129 NOTARISTEFANO LUCA IT 1989 56 SM35 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 02.01.01
57 140 BERTOLINI GERMANO IT 1970 57 VM50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.01.06
58 139 GUATTERI GIANLUCA IT 1993 58 SM30 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.01.11
59 131 VENERONI CARLO IT 1974 59 VM50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.01.18
60 38 MARANIALBERTO IT 1967 60 VM55 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 02.01.23
61 166 DEGLIESPOSTI MASSIMO IT 1970 61 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.30
62 122 RASTELLI MASSIMO IT 1979 62 SM45 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.01.56
63 147 BRANDOLI MARCO IT 1985 63 SM35 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.02.04
64 155 LESO MASSIMO IT 1966 64 VM55 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 02.02.29
65 69 NOZZA OSCAR IT 1977 65 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.03.07
66 145 FERRARI DAVIDE IT 1988 66 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.24
67 29  SECHI FILIPPO IT 1965 67 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.33
68 30 PANCIROLI DAVID IT 1978 68 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.48
69 96 CAU GIUSEPPE IT 1981 69 SM40 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.05.05
70 127 GUIDETTI FABIO IT 1961 70 VM60 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.05.06
71 143 ROMANI SAMUELE IT 1979 71 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.27
72 126 BELLI SIMONE IT 1976 72 SM45 PRO067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 02.05.39
73 196 SONCINI LUCA IT 1988 73 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.49
74 111 BALSAMO GIOVANNI IT 1975 74 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.05.53
75 61 ESPOSITO ANTONIO IT 1961 75 VM60 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.06.23
76 121 PIGOZZI GIORGIO IT 1972 76 VM50 MN440 FIDAL ATL. BANCOLE 02.06.35
77 21 ADAMO ANTONIO IT 1969 77 VM55 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.06.51
78 39 FERRARI MASSIMO IT 1963 78 VM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.06.59
79 33 POLIFULVIO IT 1974 79 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.10
80 65 MASETTI ANDREA IT 1988 80 SM35 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 02.07.29
81 150 CANDIANI STEFANO IT 1971 81 VM50 PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 02.07.35
82 153 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO IT 1969 82 VM55 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 02.07.45
83 51 ALDROVANDI AZIO IT 1983 83 SM40 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 02.07.46
84 49 FONTANA MARCO IT 1980 84 SM40 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.07.47
85 118 ROVATILUIGI IT 1965 85 VM55 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 02.08.13
86 149 FRANZONI MARCO IT 1975 86 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.09.17
87 154 ASCARILUCA IT 1969 87 VM55 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.09.35
88 93 MUZZzIOLI DINO IT 1961 88 VM60 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.09.43
89 79 MARANO ANGELO IT 1968 89 VM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 02.09.54
90 123 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 90 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.10.10
91 95 ROSSIALESSANDRO IT 1985 91 SM35 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.10.53
92 191 LUCANO ANTONIO IT 1994 92 SM30 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 02.10.57
93 177 LUSUARDI ANDREA IT 1971 93 VM50 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.11.04
94 135 FREDDI MATTIA IT 1966 94 VM55 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 02.11.26
95 124 GAZZETTI MASSIMO IT 1974 95 VM50 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.11.40
96 133 LUGLI SILVERIO IT 1961 96 VM60 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.11.47
97 162 BELLELLI WILLIAM IT 1976 97 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.51
98 182 SAVOCA VINCENZO LUCA IT 1968 98 VM55 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 02.12.18
99 188 GANDOLFI LUIGI IT 1958 99 VM65 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 02.12.43
100 86 CORNETTI EMANUELE IT 1971 100 VM50 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.12.49
101 167 CERRA ANDREA IT 1988 101 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.12.52
102 108 RUPIRAFFAELE IT 1963 102 VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 02.13.01
103 114 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO IT 1977 103 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.13.07
104 112 BENASSI DAVIDE IT 1975 104 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.13.08
105 53 BIZZARRI FEDERICO IT 1980 105 SM40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.13.12
106 113 BERTI GIAN ALBERTO IT 1978 106 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.14.05
107 42  GRILLI ALBERTO IT 1965 107 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.14.12
108 198 BELLELLI MARCELLO IT 1973 108 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.14.43
109 130 SILIMBRI CIRO IT 1968 109 VM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 02.15.22
110 34 FRIGHI DARIO IT 1973 110 VM50 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 02.15.32
111 141 PAGLIARI GILBERTO IT 1976 111 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.48
112 163 MONTEPIETRA DANIELE IT 1995 112 SM25 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.56
113 77  PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO IT 1958 113 VM65 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 02.16.57
114 67 INDELICATO ANTONIO IT 1956 114 VM65 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 02.19.04
115 46  SEIDENARI DAVIDE IT 1977 115 SM45 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 02.20.11
116 54  BONICELLI STEFANO IT 1988 116 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.20.16
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

POS
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152 MARMIROLI ROBERTO

58 FERRARI EUGENIO

148 DELLAQUILA CARMINE

194 CENTONZE MARCO
18  VILLANI CRISTIAN

119 CAMPANI CLAUDIO
31 DANIELE FEDERICO

165 DALLAROSTA ANDREA

168 FLISI GIANNI
59  PRANDI MARCO

190 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO

97  PACCHIONI MARIO

32 MONTERMINI MARCO

169 BISI MARIO

104 SPAGGIARI LUCA
178 MARENGHI DAVIDE
72  MELE SALVATORE
157 BASSI MASSIMO
81 GAMBERINI ADLER

PETT ATLETA

10 RONDONI ALESSIA
174 FILIPPI CATERINA

92 FERRARI RAMONA
1 NERI ELENA

106 PAGU NATALIA

55  WEDEL SOLIS VIVIANA MELIZA

137 MALVOLTI ELENA

101 MALATESTA JESSICA

47  REBUZZI MANUELA
110 DE LUCA ANNALISA

107 PANTALEONI STEFANIA

187 TIRONI ANNALISA

89  CASARI SILVIA

62 PERRONE FILOMENA
120 LIGABUE DEBORA
159 CERCHIARI MORENA
181 PIERINI ANNA

36 BRANCOLINI SARA
142 RIZZARDI SARA

193 DALLAVALLE MANUELA

45  MALAVASI LINDA
195 POLI LAURA

199 SCACCHETTI MONICA

23  SETTIELENA

48 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA

186 MARIOTTI ILARIA

26  CRISTIANO MARIANNA

66  BELLOI SABRINA
184 MONDUZZ| ERIKA

52 CASTAGNETTI FEDERICA

88 BORGATTI MILVA
40 RAMPONI NEVA
197 FRATTINI MARZIA
105 CIGNOLI SILVIA

82  SCHONWALD ELISA
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IT 1969 117 VM55
IT 1998 118 SM25
IT 1967 119 VM55
IT 1974 120 VM50
IT 1978 121 SM45
IT 1960 122 VM60
IT 1962 123 VM60
IT 1968 124 VM55
IT 1962 125 VM60
IT 1962 126 VM60
IT 1963 127 VM60
IT 1967 128 VM55
IT 1959 129 VM65
IT 1958 130 VM65
IT 1971 131 VM50
IT 1969 132 VM55
IT 1966 133 VM55
IT 1979 134 SM45
IT 1961 135 VM60

H080293
RM041
MO475
H041005
H080739
MO459
RE483
RE187
H080466
RUNCARD
H040019
H040019
RUNCARD
H080019
PR467
PC385
MN389
RUNCARD
FC355

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
FIDAL GSBR
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F20..99

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 2000 1 SF20

IT 1997 2  SF25
IT 1978 3  SF45
IT 1975 4  SF45
IT 1981 5 SF40
CR 1981 6 SF40
IT 1979 7  SF45
IT 1991 8 SF30
IT 1983 9  SF40
IT 1983 10 SF40
IT 1979 11 SF45
IT 1977 12 SF45
IT 1976 13 SF45
IT 1973 14 VF50
IT 1970 15 VF50
IT 1968 16 VF55
IT 1972 17 VF50
IT 1971 18 VF50
IT 1975 19 SF45
IT 1965 20 VF55
IT 1985 21 SF35
IT 1979 22 SF45
IT 1961 23 VF60
IT 1978 24 SF45
IT 1985 25 SF35
IT 1977 26 SF45
IT 1980 27 SF40
IT 1984 28 SF40
IT 1979 29 SF45
IT 1979 30 SF45
IT 1963 31 VF60
IT 1965 32 VF55
IT 1955 33 VF65
IT 1971 34 VF50
IT 1967 35 VF55
OEF0]
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COD

RE106
H080389
RE187
RE514
H080389
H080389
H080292
H080333
D040326
H080312
H080389
MO052
H080389
H041445
H080500
NO072
RUNCARD
PRO67
RUNCARD
H041005
H041426
H041005
MO203
MO203
MO459
RUNCARD
MO546
H080875
H040102
H041445
H041492
BO508
PR467
PR467
FC355

SOCIETA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP A.S.D. MARATHON CREMONA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L.

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI

02.20.45
02.21.33
02.21.41
02.21.54
02.22.22
02.22.24
02.26.22
02.27.45
02.27.52
02.27.58
02.29.08
02.29.38
02.29.39
02.36.07
02.38.19
02.38.19
02.40.34
02.45.15
02.47.43

RISULTATO
01.41.51
01.44.05
01.50.17
01.50.37
01.51.19
01.57.36
01.57.42
01.59.20
01.59.24
02.02.10
02.04.16
02.04.59
02.07.52
02.09.05
02.10.07
02.11.01
02.11.49
02.16.51
02.17.42
02.17.45
02.17.57
02.20.04
02.21.43
02.22.36
02.23.29
02.25.55
02.29.06
02.30.32
02.34.11
02.35.22
02.42.05
02.42.05
02.44.08
02.44.08
02.47.43
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